NDP-7803S-Z30 PTZ 4MP 30x IP66 pendant GenAI+
NDP-7803S-Z30 PTZ 4MP 30x IP66 pendant GenAI+
AUTODOME 7100s
IVA
u High-performance 4MP 30x PTZ at 60 fps starlight
and HDR X for superior low-light clarity and
balanced detail in bright and dark areas without
motion artifacts

Country of origin Portugal
NDP-7803S-Z30 PTZ 4MP 30x IP66 pendant GenAI+ 6 | 7
Ordering information
NDP-7803S-Z30 PTZ 4MP 30x IP66 pendant GenAI+
PTZ dome camera, 4MP, 30x optical zoom, HDR X, starlight
imaging, IP66, IK10, IVA Pro, GenAI
Order number NDP-7803S-Z30
Accessories
NPD-6001C Midspan, bt, 60W, indoor
Indoor midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with PoE-
enabled cameras; 60 W, single-port, AC input
Order number NPD-6001C
NPD-6001C-E Midspan, bt, 60W, IP67
Outdoor midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with
PoE-enabled cameras; 60 W, single-port
Order number NPD-6001C-E
NPD-6001-I Midspan, bt, 60W, indoor, industrial
industrial midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with
PoE-enabled cameras; 60 W, single-port
Order number NPD-6001-I
NPD-6001C-BT Midspan bt 60W indoor TAA
Indoor midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with PoE-
enabled cameras; 60 W, single-port, AC input
TAA compliant
Order number NPD-6001C-BT
NPD-6001C-EBT Midspan bt 60W IP67 TAA
Outdoor midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with
PoE-enabled cameras; 60 W, single-port
TAA compliant
Order number NPD-6001C-EBT
NPD-6001-IBT Midspan bt 60W indoor industrial TAA
industrial midspan with Power-over-Ethernet for use with
PoE-enabled cameras; 60 W, single-port
TAA compliant
Order number NPD-6001-IBT
NDA-6090-PMA Pole mount for midspan, bt, outdoor
Pole mount for outdoor PoE midspans NPD-6001C-E /
NPD-6001C-EBT and NPD-9001-E / NPD-9001-EBT
Order number NDA-6090-PMA
NDA-7100-PA0H Wall arm & PSU for AD7100i 24VAC
Wall arm + Power supply unit for AUTODOME 7100i
cameras, IK10 rating